
GIRLS FRESHMAN HYPE WINTER BASKETBALL LEAGUE 24/25

DAY DATE TIME TYPE COURT TEAM &/VS TEAM

Thursday 5-Dec 5pm-6:30pm Practice 3 Michigan & Michigan State

5pm-6:30pm Practice 4 Huskies & Alabama

5pm-6:30pm Practice 5 Hawkeyes & Duke

Sunday 8-Dec 10:30pm-12pm Practice 3 Huskies & Duke

10:30pm-12pm Practice 4 Michigan & Alabama

10:30pm-12pm Practice 5 Hawkeyes & Michigan State

Thursday 12-Dec 5pm-6:30pm Practice 3 Michigan & Michigan State

5pm-6:30pm Practice 4 Huskies & Alabama

5pm-6:30pm Practice 5 Hawkeyes & Duke

Sunday 15-Dec 11am Game 1 3 Huskies vs. Duke

11am Game 1 4 Michigan vs. Alabama

11am Game 1 5 Hawkeyes vs. Michigan State

12pm Game 2 3 Huskies vs. Hawkeyes

12pm Game 2 4 Duke vs. Alabama

12pm Game 2 5 Michigan vs. Michigan State

Thursday 19-Dec 5pm-6:30pm Practice 3 Michigan & Michigan State

5pm-6:30pm Practice 4 Huskies & Alabama

5pm-6:30pm Practice 5 Hawkeyes & Duke

NO SESSION DURING CHRISTMAS BREAK

Thursday 9-Jan 5pm-6:30pm Practice 3 Michigan & Michigan State

5pm-6:30pm Practice 4 Huskies & Alabama

5pm-6:30pm Practice 3 Hawkeyes & Duke

Sunday 12-Jan 11am Game 3 3 Huskies vs. Michigan

11am Game 3 4 Michigan State vs. Alabama

11am Game 3 5 Hawkeyes vs. Duke

12pm Game 4 3 Duke vs. Michigan

12pm Game 4 4 Huskies vs. Michigan State

12pm Game 4 5 Hawkeyes vs. Alabama

Thursday 16-Jan 5pm-6:30pm Practice 3 Michigan & Michigan State

5pm-6:30pm Practice 4 Huskies & Alabama

5pm-6:30pm Practice 3 Hawkeyes & Duke

Sunday 19-Jan 11am Game 5 3 Huskies vs. Alabama

11am Game 5 4 Michigan vs. Hawkeyes

11am Game 5 5 Duke vs. Michigan State

12pm Game 6 3 Huskies vs. Duke

12pm Game 6 4 Michigan vs. Alabama

12pm Game 6 5 Hawkeyes vs. Michigan State

Thursday 23-Jan 5pm-6:30pm Practice 3 Michigan & Michigan State

5pm-6:30pm Practice 4 Huskies & Alabama

5pm-6:30pm Practice 5 Hawkeyes & Duke



Sunday 26-Jan 11am Game 7 3 Huskies vs. Hawkeyes

11am Game 7 4 Duke vs. Alabama

11am Game 7 5 Michigan vs. Michigan State

12pm Game 8 3 Huskies vs. Michigan

12pm Game 8 4 Michigan State vs. Alabama

12pm Game 8 5 Hawkeyes vs. Duke

Thursday 30-Jan 5pm-6:30pm Practice 3 Michigan & Michigan State

5pm-6:30pm Practice 4 Huskies & Alabama

5pm-6:30pm Practice 5 Hawkeyes & Duke

Sunday 2-Feb 11am Game 9 3 Duke vs. Michigan

11am Game 9 4 Huskies vs. Michigan State

11am Game 9 5 Hawkeyes vs. Alabama

12pm Game 10 3 Hawkeyes vs. Michigan

12pm Game 10 4 Huskies vs. Alabama

12pm Game 10 5 Duke vs. Michigan State

PLAYOFF GAMES ALL WEEK FEB 3RD - FEB 8TH


